DUTY AGM DUAL PURPOSE BATTERY
Nominal Capacity (20HR)
Approx Weight
Cell layout
Hold-Down
Case
Cover
Handle
Reserve Capacity
•Superior deep cycle performance
•Excellent start ability
•Super capacity reach 330Ah
•VRLA and maintenance-free design
•Excellent vibration resistance – EN V3
•High charge acceptance, fast recharge
•OE quality certification
GENERAL FEATURES
CHARACTERISTICS
SpecificationsItem
Nominal Voltage
Dimension
Length
Width
Height
APPLICATIONS
•Parking air-conditioner
•Commercial vehicle start
•Engine start
Data above is recommended and the picture is only for battery effect display, Leoch reserve the final right of explanation.
© LEOCH. All rights reserved.Trademarks and logos are the property of LEOCH and its affiliates unless otherwise
noted.Subject to revisions without prior notice. E&OE.
P-TITLE
Cold Cranking Amps@0°F (-18°C)
Terminal
P-VERSION
P-FIX
P-HAN
Black-PP Material
Black-PP Material
P-RC25
P-CCA
P-RV
P-2075
P-POL
P-TER
P-LENGTH
P-WIDTH
P-THEIGHT
P-GWEIGHT
188mm (7.40inches)
12V
B0
TS8
3
700A
140Ah
218mm (8.58inches)
41.2kg (90.8lbs)
512mm (20.2inches)
247min
1
LPM12-140HD (12V140Ah)
Publication No.:LB-LPM12-140HD-PD-EN-V1.0-20250104
比例
512±3
483±3
19.5
0
-0.3 17.9
0
-0.3
POS NEG
*Values are subject to variation of +/- 5% in normal manufacturing processes.
Leoch Battery CorporationLeoch International Technology Ltd.
Leoch Batteries Pte Ltd
Leoch Europe S.A.
HEAVY